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as | N° Concorrente Carro 8 | g| dat1® | TempoApbs | ‘gycey | piloto em
S | 8| Prova | a1"Prova | anterior | 1°Lugar

1 |17 | JOSE PIRES FORD FOCUS MKIIl ESP 01:52,689 | 01:52,689
2 | 25 | ADRIAN PEREIRA LOSADA YACAR CROSS ESP 01:55,220 | 01:55,220 | 00:02,531 | 00:02,531
3 | 2 | ARMANDO FREITAS TOYOTA STARLET s3 01:56,958 | 01:56,958 | 00:01,738 | 00:04,269
4 | 9 | MANUEL SOUSA FORD FOCUS ESP 01:58,351 | 01:58,361 | 00:01,393 | 00:05,662
5 | 13 | TIAGO LOUREIRO TOYOTA STARLET $3 01:59,820 | 01:59,820 | 00:01,469 | 00:07,131
6 | 27 | ALBERTO VASQUEZ YACAR CROSS ESP 02:00,704 | 02:00,704 | 00:00,884 | 00:08,015
7 | 12 | WILLIAM SOUSA DIAS BMW E46 328i S6 02:01,007 | 02:01,007 | 00:00,303 | 00:08,318
8 | 20 | ANTONIO SILVA OPEL KADETT CITY S2 02:01,993 | 02:01,993 | 00:00,986 | 00:09,304
9 | 7 | JESUS FERNANDES NISSAN 350 Z S6 02:07,568 | 02:07,568 | 00:05,575 | 00:14,879
10 | 6 |CESARLEDO CITROEN SAXO 16V VTS S5 02:09,563 | 02:09,563 | 00:01,995 | 00:16,874
11 | 11 | IVANIA LOUREIRO PEUGEOT 205 s4 02:15,802 | 02:16,802 | 00:06,239 | 00:23,113
12 | 18 | JOAO SILVA SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI S6 02:15,810 | 02:15,810 | 00:00,008 | 00:23,121
13 | 8 | JOSE ANTONIO GONZALEZ SILVER CAR S2 ESP 02:18,316 | 02:18,816 | 00:03,006 | 00:26,127
14 | 15 | RODOLFO SAMPAIO RENAULT CLIO S5 02:20,056 | 02:20,056 | 00:01,240 | 00:27,367
15 | 14 | MOISES LOPEZ SPEDD CAR XTREM ESP 02:20,056 | 02:20,056 | 00:00,000 | 00:27,367
16 | 24 | DANIELA MARQUES SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI S6 02:25,050 | 02:25,050 | 00:04,994 | 00:32,361
17 | 26 | KEVIN FONDEVILLA BMW M3 S4 02:30,096 | 02:30,096 | 00:05,046 | 00:37,407
18 | 21 | JOSE LOPEZ FERANDEZ YACAR CROSS ESP 02:59,554 | 02:59,554 | 00:29,458 | 01:06,865
19 | 4 | EDUARDO FERNANDES PEUGEOT 206 RC S6 06:53,969 | 06:53,969 | 03:54,415 | 05:01,280
20 | 10 | ANTONIO APARICIO PEUGEOT 205 sS4 07:12,026 | 07:12,026 | 00:18,057 | 05:19,337
21 | 1 |MIGUEL GONCALVES BMW E36 COUPE S4 07:39,028 | 07:39,028 | 00:27,002 | 05:46,339
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